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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Sony Thomas KADAMPLAVIL, CHANDY ROAD, CHERANALLOOR, 
VADUTHALA, KANAYANNUR, 682023

 

2 30/01/2026 Soumya Alex KADAMPLAVIL, CHANDY ROAD, CHERANALLOOR, 
VADUTHALA, KANAYANNUR, 682023

 

3 30/01/2026 Sindhu Thambi Nambikodath House, Aiswarya Lane, BTS Mamamgalam 
Cross Road, Edappally, Edappally, Kanayannur, 682024

 

4 30/01/2026 Asmitha Ghulam W142 FEDERAL PARK, VENNALA, ERNAKULAM, 
VENNALA, KANAYANNUR, 682028

 

5 30/01/2026 Nafisathul misriya peebees.Parakattu House,, Puthenpura Road, Elamakkara, 
Elamakkara, Kanayannur, 682026

 

6 30/01/2026 Jissy Jose 8A SKYLINE LEGEND, STADIUM LINK ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, PALARIVATTOM P O, 

KANAYANNUR, 682025

 

7 30/01/2026 Jose Jacob Kattikkaran  8A SKYLINE LEGEND, STADIUM LINK ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, PALARIVATTOM P O, 

KANAYANNUR, 682025
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8 30/01/2026 Fathima Nazrin S JCRA 131, JAWAN CROSS ROAD, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH, AIMS PONEKKARA, KANAYANNUR, 682041

 

9 30/01/2026 FATHIMA K A 2062/C KATTISSERY HOUSE, S R M ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, PACHALAM P O, KANAYANNUR, 

682012

 

10 30/01/2026 Abdul Manaf A FLAT NO 7D NORTH ABAD ORIENTAL GARDENS, 
MAMANGALAM POTTAKUZHI ROAD, 

ELAMAKKARA, ELAMAKKARA, ERNAKULAM, 
682026

 

11 30/01/2026 Cinzun Basheer FLAT NO 7D NORTH ABAD ORIENTAL GARDENS, 
MAMANGALAM POTTAKUZHI ROAD, 

ELAMAKKARA, ELAMAKKARA, ERNAKULAM, 
682026

 

12 30/01/2026 Anadhi Farhan 43/243 C KTRA 99, KANNACHANTHODU CROSS 
ROAD, AYYAPPANKAVU, PACHALAM, 

KANAYANNUR, 682012

 

13 30/01/2026 Florans Amalambika Convent, Boat Jetty Road, Vaduthala, 
Vaduthala, Vaduthala, 682023

 

14 30/01/2026 BUSHARA NAZAR ESRA D82, South Vellakada Parambu, Karukapilly, Kaloor, 
Elamakkara, Elamakkara, 682026

 

15 30/01/2026 Rajeena Sayed 28/1236A NOURIN HOUSE, MYTHRIPURAM ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, THRIKKAKARA, THRIKKAKARA, 

682021

 

16 30/01/2026 THAZLIM P N ESRA D2, South Vellakada Parambu, Karukapilly, Kaloor, 
Elamakkara, Elamakkara, 682026

 

17 30/01/2026 MARGARET 44/543 Nnra 47, Nivya Nagar, Kaloor, Kaloor, Kanayanoor, 
682017

 

18 30/01/2026 NOURIN RAFEEQUE 687, Near Pavakulam Temple, Kaloor, Kaloor, Kanayanoor, 
682017

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)
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